YORKSHIRE ASSOCIATION BENCHREST SCORE SHEET - Summer 2024

Div Name

R Dalton

C Chambers
M Jarvis

D Rawlings
T Ealing

E Burnett

O WNE

Div Name

D Phillips

D Kirk

L Vanvuuren
F S Robinson
R Moseley

S Thomas

o0 WNPRP

Div Name

R Birchall

V Jones

A R Anderson
J Hough

J Taylor

F Shotton

O WNE

Div Name

C Roscoe
S Edis

M Millns
J Escott
S Copley
S Hardy

o0 WNE

Div Name

P Bramwell
G Brownhill
M Garbett

P Whiteley
J Thompson
K Pay

O WNE

Div Name

J Heston

T Longridge
A Moseley
M Conley

G Wilson

G Mc Arthur

o0 WNE

Div Name

R Scott

A Padley

J Ward Allen
A Medcalfe
M H Lee

T Shield
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100
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208
204
206
207
203
197

206
200
207
205
204
202

205
203
204
203
206
201

204
209
200
205
205
199

204
198
202
203
206
202

200
202
207
202
202
199

206
202
204
204
202
198
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Name

E Burnett

T Ealing

D Rawlings
M Jarvis

C Chambers
R Dalton

S Thomas

R Moseley

F S Robinson
L Vanvuuren
D Kirk

D Phillips

F Shotton

J Taylor

J Hough

A R Anderson
V Jones

R Birchall

S Hardy
S Copley
J Escott
M Millns
S Edis

C Roscoe

K Pay

J Thompson
P Whiteley
M Garbett
G Brownhill
P Bramwell

G Mc Arthur
G Wilson

M Conley

A Moseley
T Longridge
J Heston

T Shield

M H Lee

A Medcalfe
J Ward Allen
A Padley

R Scott

Opp
Score
197
203
207
206
204
208

202
204
205
207
200
206

201
206
203
204
203
205

199
205
205
200
209
204

202
206
203
202
198
204

199
202
202
207
202
200

198
202
204
204
202
206

ROUND 5
Result Points  Total
Points

w 2 4
w 2 4
L 0 5
w 2 8
L 0 6
L 0 3
w 2 2
L 0 5
w 2 7
L 0 4
w 2 8
L 0 4
w 2 4
L 0 5
w 2 4
L 0 7
w 2 6
L 0 4
w 2 7
w 2 6
L 0 2
w 2 7
L 0 8
L 0 0
w 2 5
L 0 2
L 0 8
w 2 6
w 2 5
L 0 4
w 2 8
D 1 8
w 2 6
L 0 1
D 1 3
L 0 4
w 2 8
D 1 1
D 1 3
D 1 7
D 1 7
L 0 4
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Name

A Smith

A Kitson

A Pack

D Atkinson
J Latimer
G Fielding

Name

J Teale

D Hudson

P Hargreaves
N Coaten

G Dutton

T Briggs

Name

K Powers

D Burr

M Bensberg
E Cooper

G Bowles

N Haston

Name

| Screeton

S McAurther
M Squires

S Sowden

D Jones

J Duxbury

Name

J Bernardes
T Eddon

J Robson

D F Smith
T Lockyer
M Bell

Name

M Palmer

R Rawson
D Keiller

P Chambers
H Dixon

C Wren

Name

P Baylis

P Cammish

J Wood

R Ward

S Sharman

T OHanlonSn

Name

R Devlin

| Dodgson

| Vanvuuren
| Macfarlane
A Michalski
R Pack
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100
98
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100
100
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100

100
100
98
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100
100

100
100
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198
203
203
203
202
201

199
205
202
207
201
200

201
201
201
201
202
197

201
189
199
200
198
199

203
202
203
203
205
198

198
202
196
203
198
195

197
198
204
195
198
208

200
200
206
198
202
203
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G Fielding
J Latimer
D Atkinson
A Pack

A Kitson

A Smith

T Briggs

G Dutton

N Coaten

P Hargreaves
D Hudson

J Teale

N Haston

G Bowles

E Cooper

M Bensberg
D Burr

K Powers

J Duxbury
D Jones

S Sowden
M Squires

S McAurther
| Screeton

M Bell

T Lockyer
D F Smith

J Robson

T Eddon

J Bernardes

C Wren

H Dixon

P Chambers
D Keiller

R Rawson
M Palmer

T O Hanlon S m
S Sharman

R Ward

J Wood

P Cammish

P Baylis

R Pack

A Michalski
| Macfarlane
| Vanvuuren
| Dodgson
R Devlin

201
202
203
203
203
198

200
201
207
202
205
199

197
202
201
201
201
201

199
198
200
199
189
201

198
205
203
203
202
203

195
198
203
196
202
198

208
198
195
204
198
197

203
202
198
206
200
200
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Div
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Name

S Smith

M Seller

J A Aubrey
C Allain

M Ware

J Kirkbright

Name

R Plant

B Cassell
T Mason
P Watson
S Wallace
W Hildreth

Name

H Annand

N Thompson
P Walker

P Thornton
J Turley

R Gargonia

Name

| Ellis

L King

J Talbot

A Platts

J Rutherford
B Dinsdale

Name

P Tyler

M Broadley
C Dodds

M Birch

D Chambers
G Allwood

Name

J Dyminski
A Stutt

| Braithwaite
M Robinson
K Crotty

R Hardy

Name

A Tennant

A Green

M Richardson
J Lines

A Penman

G Haydon

Name

J Parkes

P Bryan

N Munson

R Allen

R Wilcox Wood
Bye

98

100
97
98

98
100
97
99

99

99
100
97
100
96

99

99
100
97
96

99
100
99
100
99
0
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198
199
205
196
199

199
203
196
199

201

199
203
202
202
192

197
208
195
185
201

200

200
194
197
201

202

201
202
193
197

205
195
198
196
203
196

199
204
204
201
202
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J Kirkbright
M Ware
C Allain
J A Aubrey
M Seller
S Smith

W Hildreth
S Wallace
P Watson
T Mason
B Cassell
R Plant

R Gargonia
J Turley

P Thornton
P Walker

N Thompson
H Annand

B Dinsdale
J Rutherford
A Platts

J Talbot

L King

| Ellis

G Allwood

D Chambers
M Birch

C Dodds

M Broadley
P Tyler

R Hardy

K Crotty

M Robinson
| Braithwaite
A Stutt

J Dyminski

G Haydon

A Penman

J Lines

M Richardson
A Green

A Tennant

Bye

R Wilcox Wood
R Allen

N Munson

P Bryan

J Parkes

199
196
205
199
198

201

199
196
203
199

192
202
202
203
199

201
185
195
208
197

201
197
194
200

200

197
193
202
201

202

196
203
196
198
195
205

202
201
204
204
199
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24
Div

O WNE o0 WNE O WNE o0 WNPRE O WNE O WNE O WNE
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Name

M Lovegrove
P Hipkiss

C Bell

S Griggs

N Scott

P Primmer

Name

D Lucas
M Marritt
S Jones

P Stokes
E Donmez
R Foster

Name

G C Barker

R Emmerson
L Clayton

N Stamp

R Dewhurst
D Greenwood

Name

J Evans

G Whitelick
K Ireland

B Parr

J McNaught
M Thompson

Name

A Rodgers

K Taylor

G Hunt

S Williamson
K Nixon

P Ellinger

Name

M Wilson
Jay Talbot
J Daulton
S Hignett
L Grafton
Bye

Name

A Parish

A Wheatley
T Hammerton
C Williams

C Ward

S Ellis

Name

A Johnson

S Carter

S Hipkiss

L Thorpe

A Brocklehurst
C Wainwright

98
99
98

97
99
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99
96
96

97
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94
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97

95
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99

91
100
100

100
97
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201
198
191
192
199
189

199
200
195
200
197
202

194
193
201
195
194
201

197
202
199
204
187
202

200
187
196
198
205
201

198
188
190

200

198
203
197
197
197
195

186
206
201
198
201
196
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P Primmer

N Scott

S Griggs

C Bell

P Hipkiss

M Lovegrove

R Foster
E Donmez
P Stokes
S Jones
M Marritt
D Lucas

D Greenwood
R Dewhurst
N Stamp

L Clayton

R Emmerson
G C Barker

M Thompson
J McNaught
B Parr

K Ireland

G Whitelick
J Evans

P Ellinger

K Nixon

S Williamson
G Hunt

K Taylor

A Rodgers

Bye

L Grafton
S Hignett
J Daulton
Jay Talbot
M Wilson

S Ellis

C Ward

C Williams

T Hammerton
A Wheatley
A Parish

C Wainwright
A Brocklehurst
L Thorpe

S Hipkiss

S Carter

A Johnson

189
199
192
191
198
201

202
197
200
195
200
199

201
194
195
201
193
194

202
187
204
199
202
197

201
205
198
196
187
200

200

190
188
198

195
197
197
197
203
198

196
201
198
201
206
186
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Div
34
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34
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aabhwNeE o0 WNE O WNE o OTh WNPRE O WNE o UTh WNPRP O WNER
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Name

D Morrison
N Youd

P Scandrett
T Shaw

K Rodgers

M Seddon

Name

P Armstrong
J Dixon
Doods

B Custons
A Watson

D Whitlam

Name

S Carter

S Butler

T Chapman
J Nell

A J Martin
D Harrison

Name

N Bylo

D Goodwin

G Hudson

G Burtenshaw
M Shaw

B Chapman

Name

| Waghorn

B Barlow

N Walters
W Pepper

T Milsom

T Thompson

Name

J West

R Gaunt

R Treggiden
D Cooper

K Forrington
T Bamford

Name

1 O,Neil

L Harwood
M Lowe

H McKenna
M Carter

B Trout

Name

P Williamson
J Needham

I Nickinnon
D Holdsworth
A Wilson

Bye

98

96
100

97

97

97

97

97
91
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206
192
195
205
192
195

201
200
198
194
194
193

192
190
193
195
192
198

190
191
193
190
195
198

191
197
188
193
200
198

199
190
196
198
195
188

188
194
191
203
198
201

196
195
192
191
197
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M Seddon
K Rodgers
T Shaw

P Scandrett
N Youd

D Morrison

D Whitlam
A Watson

B Custons
Doods

J Dixon

P Armstrong

D Harrison
A J Martin
J Nell

T Chapman
S Butler

S Carter

B Chapman

M Shaw

G Burtenshaw
G Hudson

D Goodwin

N Bylo

T Thompson
T Milsom

W Pepper

N Walters

B Barlow

I Waghorn

T Bamford
K Forrington
D Cooper

R Treggiden
R Gaunt

J West

B Trout

M Carter

H McKenna
M Lowe

L Harwood
| O,Neil

Bye

A Wilson

D Holdsworth
I Nickinnon

J Needham
P Williamson

195
192
205
195
192
206

193
194
194
198
200
201

198
192
195
193
190
192

198
195
190
193
191
190

198
200
193
188
197
191

188
195
198
196
190
199

201
198
203
191
194
188

197
191
192
195
196
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Div
40

40
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Div
41
41
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Div
42
42

42
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Div
43
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Name

G Maxwell
P Bestwick
J Thorpe

L Cassell

M McKenna
T Oliver

Name

A Wood
T Hine
P Payne
M Gale
K Taylor
R Taylor

Name

C Walton

S Shephard
D Lee

B Boyd

C Gale

P Dickinson

Name

P Weaver
K Edwards
P Mitchell
B Lindon
T Saul

N Cowdrey

Name

C Grantham
L Robinson
G Griffith

J Wheeler
S Broderick
S Gledhill

Name

J Allan

P Wells

| Weatherston
R Ferg Dalling
| Zougman

C Hauge

Name

M Payne

A Foster

A Lowe

A Nell

C South

M Mallinson

Name

P Pesl

S Wood

A Fieldhouse
M Felton

P Wright

C Needham

94
98
93
91
86
99

98
90
97
93
93
97
96

92
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91
85
97
70
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99

91
85

95

91
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89
91

96

97

96

97

94
88
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193
198
193
199
190
198

186
183
190
161
172
202

198
205
201
188
186

184
189
182
192
183

155
196
185
184
175
180

189
179

190
196
181

189
179
188
194
190

191
193

194
179
180
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T Oliver

M McKenna
L Cassell

J Thorpe

P Bestwick
G Maxwell

R Taylor
K Taylor
M Gale
P Payne
T Hine
A Wood

P Dickinson
C Gale

B Boyd

D Lee

S Shephard
C Walton

N Cowdrey
T Saul

B Lindon

P Mitchell
K Edwards
P Weaver

S Gledhill

S Broderick
J Wheeler
G Griffith

L Robinson
C Grantham

C Hauge

| Zougman

R Ferg Dalling
| Weatherston
P Wells

J Allan

M Mallinson
C South

A Nell

A Lowe

A Foster

M Payne

C Needham
P Wright

M Felton

A Fieldhouse
S Wood

P Pesl

198
190
199
193
198
193

202
172
161
190
183
186

186
188
201
205
198

183
192
182
189
184

180
175
184
185
196
155

181
196
190

179
189

190
194
188
179
189

180
179
194

193
191
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Div
48
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Div
49
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49
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50
50
50
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52
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Name

A Blake

S Cooke

A Colverson
R Lee

R Parkin

M Harrison

Name

D Riley

A Marritt
A Miller

C Addy

G Gregory
J Shaw

Name

R Naylor

J Brady

P Payne

S McFarghar
A Cooper

S Brown

Name

S Shaw

P Peace

J Tungay

P Tungay

P Houghton
G Edwards

Name

T Goddard
P Thompson
T Gibson

P Shaw

K Oliver

J Bulmer

Name

E Robinson
A Harrison
T Hasey

M Clarke

S Gale

W R Grist

Name

G Parkinson
G Brown

M Rawlings
J Moorhouse
A Stainforth
T Butterrill

Name

M Butterill
C Rawlings
J Planchon
J Naismith

| Ryan

M Davidson

Name

D Williamson
M Rawilngs J
G Maiello

B Gilbey

K Woodley

S Maiello

Name

E Hauge

W Robson

N Arnold

J Chittleburgh
MN McFeden
M O,Connell

90
96
92
89
92
85

90
91

95
95
92

92

75
87
98

98
94
66
78
87
70

82

89
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97
94
89
92
94
86

90
81

95
94
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91

97
94
91

96
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91

94
85

91

70
64
93
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87
63
90
90
76

85
91
92
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187
192
182
181
188
173

181
172
192
191
189
187

188
173

191
196
184

179
196
190
198
186
181

197
199
180
182
193
174

184
156
145
152
192

179
191
166
177

171
183
181
170
196

199
182
129
169
179
146

168
185
181
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M Harrison
R Parkin

R Lee

A Colverson
S Cooke

A Blake

J Shaw

G Gregory
C Addy

A Miller

A Marritt
D Riley

S Brown

A Cooper

S McFarghar
P Payne

J Brady

R Naylor

G Edwards
P Houghton
P Tungay

J Tungay

P Peace

S Shaw

J Bulmer

K Oliver

P Shaw

T Gibson

P Thompson
T Goddard

W R Grist
S Gale

M Clarke

T Hasey

A Harrison
E Robinson

T Butterrill

A Stainforth
J Moorhouse
M Rawlings
G Brown

G Parkinson

M Davidson
| Ryan

J Naismith
J Planchon
C Rawlings
M Butterill

S Maiello

K Woodley

B Gilbey

G Maiello

M Rawilngs J
D Williamson

M O,Connell
MN McFeden
J Chittleburgh
N Arnold

W Robson

E Hauge

173
188
181
182
192
187

187
189
191
192
172
181

184
196
191

173
188

181
186
198
190
196
179

174
193
182
180
199
197

192
152
145
156
184

177
166
191
179

196
170
181
183
171

146
179
169
129
182
199

181
185
168
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Name
Rotherham A
Morley A
Baildon A
Keighley A
Driffield A
York R A

Name
Rotherham B
Beverley A
Driffield B
Whitby A
Colchester A
Parkland A

Name
Whitby B
Withernsea A
Keighley B
Rotherham C
York R 1B
Scarboro A

Name
Driffield C
Parkland B
Settle A
Beverley B

N E Lincoln A
liminster A

Name

York RI1C
Parkland C
Rotherham D
likley A

Milton Keynes A
Morley B

Name
Rotherham E
York R1D

N E Lincoln B
York R E
liminster B
Sutton Cold A

Name

York R F
Rotherham F
York R1G
liminster C
liminster D
BYE

820
819
809
801
810
800

815
809
806
799
819
812

800
792
592
798
798
809

806
790
797
788
77
797

775
788
799
781
757
784

769
778
761
755
789
781

735
754
725
791
729
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York RTA
Driffield A
Keighley A
Baildon A
Morley A
Rotherham A

Parkland A
Colchester A
Whitby A
Driffield B
Beverley A
Rotherham B

Scarboro A
York R 1B
Rotherham C
Keighley B
Withernsea A
Whitby B

liminster A

N E Lincoln A
Beverley B
Settle A
Parkland B
Driffield C

Morley B

Milton Keynes A
likley A
Rotherham D
Parkland C
York RIC

Sutton Cold A
liminster B
York R E
N E Lincoln B
York R1D
Rotherham E

BYE
liminster D
liminster C
York R 1 G
Rotherham F
York R F

800
810
801
809
819
820

812
819
799
806
809
815

809
798
798
592
792
800

797
77
788
797
790
806

784
757
781
799
788
775

781
789
755
761
778
769

729
791
725
754
735
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